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The Sheraton Maui

Whalers Village

The Westin Maui

Maui Marriott

Hyatt Regency Maui Resort & Spa

The Ritz-Carlton, Kapalua

Napili Kai Beach Club

Montage Kapalua Bay

MA‘ALAEA

KIHEI

WAILEA

MAKENA

KA‘ANAPALI

KAHANA
HONOKOWAI

KAPALUA

1

9

8

3

4

5

WEST MAUI MAP

Whalers Village Shopping 3

Maui Hands 3,4

Designs by Shirley 4, 12

CiCi Maui Designs 4

Charms of Aloha at Aulani IW

Joelle C. Gallery 6

Serendipity 4

IW = Island Wide

KAANAPALI 
AIRPORT

KAHULUI
AIRPORT PA‘IA

WAILUKU

KAHULUI

HALI‘IMAILE

PUKULANI

The Westin Ka‘anapali Ocean Resort Villas

505 Front Street

Maui Coast Hotel

Wailea Marriott Resort

Wailea Gateway Center

Makena Beach & Golf Resort

The Shops at Wailea

Grand Wailea

Four Seasons Resort Maui-20

The Fairmont Kea Lani Hotel

Hotel Wailea

7

15
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

LAHAINA

MAUI SHOPS & SPAS

2

10

11

6

ULUPALAKUA

HA‘IKU



30

30

30

31

31

31

30

30

310

36

36

37

37

340

340

330

380

390

360

371

377

377

378

398

311

MENU-MAGAZINE.COM | MENU    81

14

HALI‘IMAILE

PUKULANI

CENTRAL & UPCOUNTRY MAUI MAP

Maui Ocean Treasures at Maui Ocean Center 7

Serendipity Maui 5, 9, 15 

Schaefer International Gallery at Maui Arts & Cultural Center 10

Maui Hands 12,14

Viewpoints Gallery 13

Charms of Aloha at Collections IW

Pink by Nature Boutique 14

Collections 12

Makai Glass Maui 13

By the Bay 14

DAY SPAS & BODY MAINTENANCE MAP

Billy Yamaguchi IW

Spa Montage 1

Heavenly Spa at The Westin Maui 3

Medispa Maui 15

Dr. Ian Cholewa 16

Olavine Spa 17

SOUTH MAUI MAP

Anna Good Fine Art

Serendipity Maui 5, 9, 15

Jeré Fine Jewelers of Wailea 17

Charms of Aloha IW

Maui Mutt Hut 15

IW = Island Wide

HALEAKALA

MAKAWAO

HANA

KAUPO

KEANAE

ULUPALAKUA

HANA
AIRPORT

12

13

HA‘IKU

KULA


